16/10/2024: Event 1a

**%% OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

Masters Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 187; SCT 63.00; ROT 2.97

Place/Qual
1 201

CAT# Handler (Club)

Woodward, C

CLUB: Tuggeranong Dog Training Club

Helen Mosslar

Pedigree Name

Jazz

P

DATE: 16/10/2024

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

68.08

Course Fauits

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.08

16/10/2024: Event 1b

Masters Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 187; SCT 63.00; ROT 2.97

Place/Qual
1 307
2 304
3 302

306

CAT# Handler (Club)

Swan, N (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Hillman, H (Hawkesbury)

White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Fallon, N (Dogs ACT)

Helen Mosslar

Pedigree Name

Pawsintime My Boy Benson
Fyreburst French Vanilla
Luna

Neberden Perfectionist

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
58.27
69.77
78.66

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
6.77
15.66
0.00 DQ

16/10/2024: Event 1c

Masters Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 187; SCT 63.00; ROT 2.97

Place/Qual
401

CAT# Handler (Club)

Fallon, N (Dogs ACT)

Helen Mosslar

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Dual CH (R) INCAVALE SHES GOT THE BOOTY

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

16/10/2024: Event 1d

Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 187; SCT 63.00; ROT 2.97

Place/Qual

501
500

CAT# Handler (Club)
Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club)
March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Helen Mosslar

Pedigree Name

Riverreed Shez Tailermaid

Pippa

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog‘s Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Tuggeranong Dog Training Club DATE: 16/10/2024
16/10/2024: Event 1e Masters Agility 600 Helen Mosslar STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 187; SCT 63.00; ROT 2.97
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 600 Kim, M Maxwell 66.41 0 3.41
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CLUB: Tuggeranong Dog Training Club DATE: 16/10/2024

16/10/2024: Event 2 Open Agility STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS (Length: 150)

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 60.00

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 60.00

-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 60.00

-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 60.00

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 60.00

Helen Mosslar

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 401 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) Dual CH (R) INCAVALE SHES GOT THE BOOTY 40.79 0 0.00
2 Q 600 Kim, M Maxwell 50.26 0 0.00
3 Q 403 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) CH INCAVALE SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE 50.45 0 0.00
4 Q 304 Hillman, H (Hawkesbury) Fyreburst French Vanilla 58.48 0 0.00
5 Q 306 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) Neberden Perfectionist 58.51 0 0.00
6 Q 305 Mitra, U (ACT Companion Dog Club) Locky 59.30 0 0.00
7 303 Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Fencho Raphsody in Blue 58.72 5 5.00
8 602 Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Beljekali Anouk 46.69 10 10.00
9 201 Woodward, C Jazz 65.73 5 10.73
507 Cavanagh, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Taylea Turbo Teddy 0.00 DQ
605 Trenham, C Nike 0.00 DQ
516 Crompton, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Diego WD/ABS
300 Noble, C (ACT Companion Dog Club) Kianti Snicker 0.00 DQ
514 Wareham, A (ACT Companion Dog Club) Zirius Zig Zag 0.00 DQ
509 Carter, T (BDOC) Mickey 0.00 DQ
505 Joslin, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Cedarpark Bronzed Euca 0.00 DQ
402 Kim, M Isabella 0.00 DQ
502 Carter, T (BDOC) Ruby 0.00 DQ
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506
601
200
508
513
603
501
302

***%% OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: Tuggeranong Dog Training Club

Adams, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Atyeo, C

Walker, M

Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Atkinson, P (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Karki, O (Tuggeranong)

Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club)
White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Ernie

Antalyas Cino

Waiwilta Here Comes The Son
Riverreed Kybeyan

Lanbart Bywong Boy

George

Riverreed Shez Tailermaid

Luna

DATE:

=7 )
16/10/2024
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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16/10/2024: Event 3a Excellent Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

CLUB: Tuggeranong Dog Training Club

Helen Mosslar

Pedigree Name

o 7 =

DATE: 16/10/2024

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

16/10/2024: Event 3b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 61.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 300

Place/Qual
305 Mitra, U (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Helen Mosslar

Pedigree Name

Locky

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 DQ

16/10/2024: Event 3c Excellent Agility 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 61.00; ROT

Helen Mosslar

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time
1 Q 403 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) CH INCAVALE SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE 43.84
2 Q 402 Kim, M Isabella 5512
3 400 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady 36.50

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0 0.00
10 10.00

16/10/2024: Event 3d Excellent Agility 500
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 61.00; ROT

Helen Mosslar

Pedigree Name

Bandilea Love Shines

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 507 Cavanagh, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Taylea Turbo Teddy
2 Q 515 Gray, B (ACT Companion Dog Club)
506 Adams, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Ernie
516 Crompton, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Diego

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
40.15
50.34

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0 0.00
0.00 DQ

WD/ABS
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*++* OFFICIAL RESULTS ****

CLUB: Tuggeranong Dog Training Club

L &

DATE: 16/10/2024

502 Carter, T (BDOC) Ruby 0.00 DQ
16/10/2024: Event 3e Excellent Agility 600 Helen Mosslar STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 61.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 602 Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Beljekali Anouk 39.30 0 0.00
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CLUB: Tuggeranong Dog Training Club DATE: 16/10/2024
16/10/2024: Event 4a Novice Agility 600 Helen Mosslar STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 61.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 601 Atyeo, C Antalyas Cino 32.74 10 10.00
605 Trenham, C Nike 0.00 DQ
603 Karki, O (Tuggeranong) George 0.00 DQ
604 Leaver, M (GDOC) Lachie WD/ABS
16/10/2024: Event 4b Novice Agility 500 Helen Mosslar STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 61.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 505 Joslin, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Cedarpark Bronzed Euca 33.32 0 0.00
2 Q 510 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Airsent Moet and Chandon 33.44 0 0.00
3 511 Purtell, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bailey 37.53 5 5.00
4 503 Purtell, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Ulara Not So Generik 38.10 10 10.00
5 514 Wareham, A (ACT Companion Dog Club) Zirius Zig Zag 66.44 5 10.44
6 513 Atkinson, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Lanbart Bywong Boy 32.69 15 15.00
512 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Sengablu Agent In The Dark 0.00 DQ
509 Carter, T (BDOC) Mickey 0.00 DQ
504 Walkington, A (Dogs ACT) Riftintime Bohemian Rhapsody 0.00 DQ
508 Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) Riverreed Kybeyan 0.00 DQ
16/10/2024: Event 4c Novice Agility 400 Helen Mosslar STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 61.00; ROT
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CLUB: Tuggeranong Dog Training Club DATE: 16/10/2024
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
16/10/2024: Event 4d Novice Agility 300 Helen Mosslar STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 61.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
300 Noble, C (ACT Companion Dog Club) Kianti Snicker 0.00 DQ
308 Hillman, T (Hawkesbury) Fyreburst Ninja Pocket Rocket 0.00 DQ
301 Naoble, C (ACT Companion Dog Club) Betsie 0.00 DQ
16/10/2024: Event 4e Novice Agility 200 Helen Mosslar STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 61.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
200 Walker, M Waiwilta Here Comes The Son 0.00 DQ
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